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Vit =1/ NS git #E
191.2 1 1
189.7 1 2
188.7 1 3
186.2 2 5
185.9 1 6
185.8 1 7
185.4 1 8
184.6 1 9
184.2 1 10

184 1 11
183.4 1 12
182.4 1 13
181.9 1 14
181.7 1 15
181.4 2 17

181 1 18
180.9 1 19
180.5 1 20
180.4 1 21
180.1 1 22

180 1 23
179.9 2 25
179.8 1 26
179.7 1 27
179.6 1 28
179.3 1 29
178.6 1 30
1785 2 32
178.4 2 34
178.3 1 35

178 1 36
177.8 1 37
177.5 2 39
177.4 1 40
177.3 1 41
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201842 R BR G

Vit =1/ NS git B/E
177.2 2 43
177.1 3 46
176.8 2 48
176.7 1 49
176.6 3 52
176.4 1 53
176.3 3 56
176.1 3 59

176 2 61
175.9 1 62
175.8 1 63
175.5 1 64
175.4 1 65
175.3 1 66
174.9 5 71
174.8 2 73
174.7 1 74
174.6 1 75
174.4 3 78
174.2 2 80
174.1 2 82

174 1 83
173.9 2 85
173.7 1 86
1735 2 88
173.4 2 90
173.3 1 91
173.2 3 94
173.1 2 96

173 1 97
172.9 1 o8
172.8 1 99
172.7 2 101
172.6 1 102
172.5 2 104
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201842 R BR G

S BRI NS git #E
172.3 2 106
172.1 3 109

172 1 110
171.8 1 111
171.6 1 112
1715 1 113
171.4 1 114
171.2 4 118
1711 1 119

171 1 120
170.9 3 123
170.8 2 125
170.7 3 128
170.5 3 131
170.4 2 133
170.3 1 134
170.2 1 135

170 1 136
169.9 3 139
169.8 3 142
169.7 2 144
169.6 2 146
169.5 3 149
169.4 1 150
169.3 5 155
169.2 3 158
169.1 3 161

169 2 163
168.9 4 167
168.8 3 170
168.6 2 172
168.5 5 177
168.4 1 178
168.3 4 182
168.2 5 187
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201842 R BR G

Vit =1/ NS git B/E

168.1 5 192

168 3 195
167.9 1 196
167.8 2 198
167.6 3 201
167.5 1 202
167.4 6 208
167.3 5 213
167.2 2 215
167.1 3 218

167 3 221
166.9 3 224
166.8 1 225
166.7 2 227
166.6 3 230
166.5 3 233
166.3 6 239
166.2 1 240
166.1 2 242

166 4 246
165.9 5 251
165.8 4 255
165.7 1 256
165.6 4 260
165.5 3 263
165.4 2 265
165.3 1 266
165.2 3 269
165.1 4 273

165 1 274
164.9 5 279
164.8 4 283
164.7 2 285
164.6 2 287
164.5 1 288
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201842 R BR G

Vit =1/ NS git B/E
164.4 2 290
164.3 1 291
164.2 5 296
164.1 6 302

164 3 305
163.9 5 310
163.8 2 312
163.7 6 318
163.6 7 325
163.5 3 328
163.4 5 333
163.3 4 337
163.2 5 342
163.1 1 343

163 2 345
162.8 4 349
162.7 4 353
162.6 2 355
162.5 3 358
162.4 4 362
162.3 1 363
162.1 6 369

162 1 370
161.9 4 374
161.8 2 376
161.7 4 380
161.6 4 384
161.5 2 386
161.4 3 389
161.3 3 392
161.2 6 398
161.1 3 401

161 6 407
160.9 3 410
160.8 5 415
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5 B IR A& it #E
160.7 4 419
160.6 5 424
160.5 1 425
160.4 1 426
160.3 3 429
160.2 4 433
160.1 3 436

160 4 440
159.9 3 443
159.8 1 444
159.7 4 448
159.6 2 450
159.5 3 453
159.4 2 455
159.3 1 456
159.2 6 462
159.1 2 464

159 3 467
158.9 10 477
158.8 2 479
158.7 3 482
158.6 5 487
158.5 1 488
158.4 5 493
158.3 5 498
158.2 6 504
158.1 6 510

158 3 513
157.9 4 517
157.8 4 521
157.7 2 523
157.6 4 527
157.5 6 533
157.4 3 536
157.3 4 540
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201842 R BR G

Vit =1/ NS git BiE
157.2 2 542
157.1 8 550

157 2 552
156.9 3 555
156.8 4 559
156.7 2 561
156.6 7 568
156.5 7 575
156.4 5 580
156.3 2 582
156.2 2 584
156.1 3 587

156 10 597
155.9 3 600
155.8 6 606
155.7 1 607
155.6 4 611
155.5 4 615
155.4 2 617
155.3 3 620
155.2 5 625
155.1 5 630

155 2 632
154.9 3 635
154.8 5 640
154.7 5 645
154.6 6 651
154.5 4 655
154.4 5 660
154.3 7 667
154.2 3 670
154.1 5 675

154 5 680
153.9 4 684
153.8 6 690
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201842 R BR G

Vit =1/ NS git B/E
153.7 4 694
153.6 7 /01
153.5 5 706
153.4 1 707
153.3 7 714
153.2 4 718
153.1 10 728

153 4 732
152.9 4 736
152.8 4 740
152.7 5 745
152.6 7 752
152.5 8 760
152.4 4 764
152.3 4 768
152.2 4 772
152.1 8 780

152 2 782
151.9 2 784
151.8 6 790
151.7 5 795
151.6 4 799
151.5 3 802
151.4 3 805
151.3 8 813
151.2 10 823
151.1 3 826

151 3 829
150.9 3 832
150.8 5 837
150.7 4 841
150.6 10 851
150.5 3 854
150.4 8 862
150.3 6 868
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S BRI NS git #E
150.2 2 870
150.1 6 876

150 2 878
149.9 7 885
149.8 3 888
149.7 6 894
149.6 5 899
149.5 5 904
149.4 4 908
149.3 3 911
149.2 2 913
149.1 6 919

149 6 925
148.9 6 931
148.8 4 935
148.7 5 940
148.6 11 951
148.5 4 955
148.4 2 957
148.3 5 962
148.2 6 968
148.1 6 974

148 7 981
147.9 4 985
147.8 3 988
147.7 1 989
147.6 5 994
147.5 5 999
147.4 5 1004
147.3 1 1005
147.2 4 1009
147.1 3 1012

147 2 1014
146.9 1 1015
146.8 1 1016

B

=
\|
/|
(SN
~

=




201842 R BR G

Vit =1/ NS git #E
146.7 6 1022
146.6 5 1027
146.5 6 1033
146.4 2 1035
146.3 8 1043
146.2 2 1045
146.1 6 1051

146 5 1056
145.9 4 1060
145.8 5 1065
145.7 8 1073
145.6 1 1074
1455 2 1076
145.4 1 1077
145.3 3 1080
145.2 5 1085
145.1 3 1088

145 3 1091
144.9 6 1097
144.8 3 1100
144.7 4 1104
144.6 3 1107
144.5 2 1109
144.4 4 1113
144.3 4 1117
144.2 4 1121
144.1 5 1126

144 3 1129
143.9 6 1135
143.8 10 1145
143.7 2 1147
143.6 4 1151
1435 5 1156
143.4 5 1161
143.3 4 1165
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S BRI ANH &it #E
143.2 3 1168
143.1 9 1177

143 2 1179
142.9 7 1186
142.8 4 1190
142.7 1 1191
142.6 8 1199
142.5 8 1207
142.4 5 1212
142.3 5 1217
142.2 8 1225
142.1 4 1229

142 8 1237
141.9 1 1238
141.8 5 1243
141.7 2 1245
141.6 6 1251
141.5 2 1253
141.4 3 1256
141.3 3 1259
141.1 2 1261

141 4 1265
140.9 7 1272
140.8 4 1276
140.7 4 1280
140.6 6 1286
140.5 6 1292
140.4 4 1296
140.3 7 1303
140.2 3 1306
140.1 3 1309

140 7 1316
139.9 6 1322
139.8 3 1325
139.7 1 1326
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5 B IR A& it #E
139.6 2 1328
139.5 9 1337
139.4 5 1342
139.3 5 1347
139.2 1 1348
139.1 1 1349

139 5 1354
138.9 5 1359
138.8 10 1369
138.7 5 1374
138.6 3 1377
138.5 1 1378
138.4 4 1382
138.3 5 1387
138.2 1 1388
138.1 6 1394

138 6 1400
137.9 3 1403
137.8 2 1405
137.7 2 1407
137.6 3 1410
137.5 6 1416
137.4 5 1421
137.3 8 1429
137.2 1 1430
137.1 3 1433

137 5 1438
136.9 6 1444
136.8 7 1451
136.7 3 1454
136.6 5 1459
136.5 1 1460
136.4 5 1465
136.3 5 1470
136.2 3 1473
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pag U=/ ANH &it #E

136.1 7 1480

136 3 1483
135.9 6 1489
135.8 2 1491
135.7 3 1494
135.6 6 1500
135.5 1 1501
135.4 3 1504
135.3 4 1508
135.2 4 1512
135.1 2 1514

135 3 1517
134.9 3 1520
134.8 3 1523
134.7 1 1524
134.6 4 1528
134.5 1 1529
134.4 1 1530
134.3 3 1533
134.2 3 1536
134.1 4 1540

134 3 1543
133.9 6 1549
133.8 3 1552
133.7 4 1556
133.6 6 1562
133.5 4 1566
133.4 2 1568
133.3 1 1569
133.1 5 1574

133 6 1580
132.9 2 1582
132.8 1 1583
132.7 2 1585
132.6 5 1590
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S BRI ANH &it #E
132.5 3 1593
132.4 2 1595
132.3 5 1600
132.2 3 1603
132.1 8 1611

132 4 1615
131.9 1 1616
131.8 7 1623
131.7 2 1625
131.6 4 1629
131.5 3 1632
131.3 3 1635
131.1 8 1643

131 2 1645
130.9 1 1646
130.8 2 1648
130.6 4 1652
130.4 1 1653
130.3 3 1656
130.2 1 1657
130.1 6 1663

130 2 1665
129.9 2 1667
129.8 5 1672
129.7 3 1675
129.5 3 1678
129.4 2 1680
129.3 4 1684
129.2 2 1686
129.1 2 1688

129 3 1691
128.9 5 1696
128.8 4 1700
128.7 3 1703
128.6 5 1708
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201842 R BR G

S BRI ANH &it #E
128.5 2 1710
128.4 2 1712
128.3 7 1719
128.2 1 1720
128.1 5 1725

128 1 1726
127.9 1 1727
127.7 1 1728
127.6 5 1733
127.4 2 1735
127.3 1 1736
127.2 3 1739
127.1 2 1741

127 1 1742
126.9 2 1744
126.8 3 1747
126.7 1 1748
126.6 3 1751
126.5 1 1752
126.4 4 1756
126.3 2 1758
126.2 1 1759
126.1 6 1765

126 4 1769
125.8 5 1774
125.7 1 1775
125.6 6 1781
125.5 2 1783
125.4 3 1786
125.3 1 1787
125.2 1 1788
125.1 4 1792

125 5 1797
124.9 5 1802
124.8 2 1804
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S BRI ANH &it BiE
124.6 3 1807
124.5 3 1810
124.4 5 1815
124.2 1 1816

124 1 1817
123.9 3 1820
123.8 3 1823
123.6 1 1824
1235 1 1825
123.3 1 1826
123.2 2 1828
123.1 2 1830

123 3 1833
122.9 1 1834
122.8 2 1836
122.7 1 1837
122.6 2 1839
122.3 4 1843
122.2 2 1845
121.9 1 1846
121.8 2 1848
121.7 4 1852
121.6 1 1853
121.4 2 1855
121.3 2 1857
121.1 1 1858

121 1 1859
120.9 2 1861
120.8 1 1862
120.7 1 1863
120.6 2 1865
120.5 5 1870
120.3 2 1872
120.1 1 1873
119.9 1 1874
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S BRI NS git #E
119.8 2 1876
119.7 3 1879
119.6 1 1880
119.5 1 1881
119.4 1 1882
119.3 1 1883
119.2 1 1884
119.1 2 1886
118.8 2 1888
118.6 1 1889
118.4 2 1891
118.3 2 1893
118.2 1 1894
118.1 3 1897

118 4 1901
117.9 2 1903
117.8 1 1904
117.7 2 1906
117.6 1 1907
117.5 1 1908
117.3 1 1909
117.2 1 1910
116.9 2 1912
116.8 1 1913
116.7 3 1916
116.6 4 1920
116.5 4 1924
116.4 3 1927
116.2 1 1928
115.9 1 1929
115.8 2 1931
115.6 1 1932
115.3 1 1933
115.2 1 1934

115 2 1936
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